
ANALYZING THE CHARACTER
OF RESPONSIBILITY OF

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-AGE
CHILDREN DURING ONLINE

LEARNING
by Sekar Dwi Ardianti

Submission date: 06-Apr-2023 10:13AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2057191634
File name: Artikel_PRIMARY_Sinta_3.pdf (546.23K)
Word count: 6933
Character count: 45259



2

3

3



3

3

4

4



3

5



1

3

4



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

4



1

1

3

4



3



3



3



3



3



4





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

ANALYZING THE CHARACTER OF RESPONSIBILITY OF
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-AGE CHILDREN DURING ONLINE
LEARNING
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.ikippgriptk.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

journal.binadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

e-repository.perpus.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jambi
Student Paper


